

SPARK ENERGY, INC.

Reported by **EVANS NICK W JR**

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 03/19/19 for the Period Ending 03/15/19

Address 12140 WICKCHESTER LANE

SUITE 100

HOUSTON, TX, 77079

Telephone (713) 600-2600

CIK 0001606268

Symbol SPKE

Fiscal Year 12/31





Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person *				Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
Evans Nick W Jr				Spark Energy, Inc. [SPKE]						XDirector 10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle)				Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)						Officer (give title below	Other (specify below)					
12140 WICKCHESTER LANE, SUITE 100				3/15/2019												
(Street)				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)						
HOUSTON, TX 77079 (City) (State) (Zip)										X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
						ive Securities Acquir	ed, Dispose									
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Trans. Date	e 2A. D Date,	eemed Execut f any	3. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)	v	4. Securitie (Instr. 3, 4	and 5)) or Disposed of	(D) 5. Amount of Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	Beneficially Owned Following Rep	oorted Transaction(s	ı	Ownership	Beneficial Ownership
			Table II - I	Derivative Secur	ities Bene	ficially Owned (e.g.	, puts, calls,	warrant	ts, options,	convertible	securities)					
(Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security Trans. Date		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Date Exercisable and Expiration Date		 Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4) 		Derivative Security	Securities For	Ownership Form of	rship of Indirect of Beneficial
				Code	v	(A)	(D		e Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	(Instr. 5)	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)
Restricted Stock Unit	ш	3/15/2019		A		114 (2)			(3)	(3)	Class A Common Stock	114.0	\$10.40	6526 (4)	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) Each restricted stock unit ("RSU") represents a right to receive, upon vesting, one share of Class A Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share (the "Class A Common Stock"), of Spark Energy, Inc., cash, or a combination of both. Each RSU includes tandem dividend equivalents which will vest upon the same schedule as the underlying RSU.
- (2) These RSUs accrued on outstanding RSUs held by the reporting person as a result of a dividend equivalent payment made to the holder when the Company paid its most recent quarterly dividend on the Class A Common Stock
- (3) These RSUs will vest in full on May 18, 2019.
- (4) Balance includes original grants of RSUs and dividend equivalents issued in additional RSUs.

Remarks: Exhibit 24 - Power of Attorney (CE)

Reporting Owners

Paparting Owner Name / Add		Relationships						
	Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
	Evans Nick W Jr 12140 WICKCHESTER LANE SUITE 100 HOUSTON, TX 77079							

Signatures

/s/ Nick W. Evans Jr., by C. Alexis Keene, Attorney-in-fact

3/19/2019 Date

Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

TOWNED OF ALLOWARD

FOR EXECUTING FORM 1D, FORMS 3, FORMS 4 AND FORMS 5,

FORM 144 AND SCHEDULE 13D AND SCHEDULE 13G

The undersigned hereby constitutes and appoints Nathan Kroeker and C. Alexis Keene, or any one of them acting without the others, with full power of substitution, as the undersigned's true and law

ful attorney-in-fact to:

The undersigned nereby Constitutes and appoints Nathan Arbeker and C. Alexis Reene, of any one of them acting Without the Others, with full power of substitution, as the undersigned as the and law full attorney-in-fact to:

(1) Execute for and on behalf of the undersigned a Form ID (including amendments thereto), or any other forms prescribed by the Securities and Exchange Commission of the forms referenced in clause (2) below;

(2) Execute for and on behalf of the undersigned any (a) Form 3, Form 4 and Form 5 (including amendments thereto) in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as ame need (the "Exchange Act"), (b) Form 144 (including amendments thereto) and (c) Schedule 13G (including amendments thereto) in accordance with Sections 13(d) and 13(g) of the Exchange Act, but only to the extent each form or schedule relates to the undersigned's beneficial ownership of securities of Spark Energy, Inc. or any of its subsidiaries;

(3) Do and perform any and all acts for and on behalf of the undersigned that may be necessary or desirable to complete and execute any Form ID, Form 3, Form 4, Form 5, Form 144, Schedule 13D or Schedule 13G (including amendments thereto) and timely file the forms or schedules with the Securities and Exchange Commission and any stock exchange or quotation system, self-regulatory association or any other authority, and provide a copy as required by law or advisable to such persons as the attorney-in-fact deems appropriate; and (4) Take any other action in connection with the foregoing that, in the opinion of the attorney-in-fact may be of benefit to, in the best interest of or legally required of the undersigned, it being understood that the documents executed by the attorney-in-fact may approve in the attorney-in-fact may approve in the attorney-in-fact sidiscretion.

The undersigned hereby grants to the attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform all and every act requisite, necessary or proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rig of the Exchange Act.

of the Exchange Act.

The undersigned agrees that the attorney-in-fact may rely entirely on information furnished orally or in writing by or at the direction of the undersigned to the attorney-in-fact. The undersigned also agrees to indemnify and hold harmiess Spark Energy, Inc. and the attorney-in-fact against any losses, claims, damages or liabilities (or actions in these respects) that arise out of or are be ased upon any untrue statements or omissions of necessary facts in the information provided by or at the direction of the undersigned, or upon the lack of timeliness in the delivery of information by or at the direction of the undersigned, to the attorney-in fact for purposes of executing, acknowledging, delivering or filing a Form ID, Form 3, Form 44, Form 5, Form 144, Schedule 13D or Schedule 13G (including amendments thereto) and agrees to reimburse Spark Energy, Inc. and the attorney-in-fact on demand for any legal or other expenses reasonably incurred in connection with investigating or defending against any such loss, claim, damage, liability or action.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Form ID, Form 3, Form 4, Form 5, Form 144, Schedule 13D and Schedule 13G (including amendments thereto) with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transactions in securities issued by Spark Energy, Inc., unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delive red to the attorney-in-fact. This Fower of Attorney does not revoke any other power of attorney that the undersigned has previously granted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of the date written below.

By: Nick W. Evans, Jr.

By: Nick W. Evans, Jr.

/s/ Nick W. Evans Jr.

December 20, 2018